
City of Wamego 

Planning Commission Mee�ng 

 

Loca�on:  Wamego City Hall 

Date:  September 16, 2024 

Time:  6:00 PM 

 

Time   Agenda Items         

6:00 PM 

 

 

6:05 PM 

6:15 PM 

 

6:45 PM 

7:00 PM 

 

 

A. Roll Call. 

B. Consider approval of the minutes from the August 19, 2024 

Planning Commission mee�ng. 

C. Planning Commission Officer Elec�on. 

D. An applica�on, submited by Casey’s Retail Company to replat the 

Lincoln Crossing Unit 2 subdivision of Wamego, Kansas.  

E. Other Items for Discussion. 

F. Adjournment. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


